
Juelsminde - 25. august 2007
Række B Runde Plac.

Plac. Lic.nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt e.o.
1 3023 Stig W Rasmussen GMK 38 42 39 40 42 201
2 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 43 42 43 40 35 203
3 6011 Teddy Nielsen MCG 43 43 41 36 44 207
4 6030 Grethe Knop MCG 46 38 46 37 43 210
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Juelsminde - 25. august 2007
Række C Runde Plac.

Plac. Lic.nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt e.o.
1 1010 Hans Jørgen Jørgensen OMC 48 32 44 42 39 205
2 25005 Peder Jacobsen RIK 50 39 41 41 37 208
3 25144 Jess Kristensen RIK 50 47 43 43 42 225
4 18022 Jan Rasmussen SIF 52 49 44 47 43 235
5 18019 Egon Berg SIF 49 45 47 45 52 238
6 Jan Petersen OMC 46 56 43 47 48 240
7 1020 Sonja Kristensen OMC 46 54 47 45 49 241
8 Rita Andreasen OMC 57 49 47 39 49 241
9 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 51 49 41 50 51 242

10 6031 Kaj Knop MCG 49 48 41 55 49 242
11 1015 Kaj Christensen OMC 54 49 48 40 51 242
12 18020 Anna Lise Berg SIF 54 59 55 52 48 268
13 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 47 59 55 52 56 269
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Juelsminde - 25. august 2007
Raceliste Runde

Plac. Lic.nr. Navn Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 I alt Point
1 3023 Stig W Rasmussen GMK 38 42 39 40 42 0 201 17
2 4031 Karsten Jørgensen RMK 43 42 43 40 35 0 203 16
3 1010 Hans Jørgen Jørgensen OMC 48 32 44 42 39 0 205 15
4 6011 Teddy Nielsen MCG 43 43 41 36 44 0 207 14
5 25005 Peder Jacobsen RIK 50 39 41 41 37 0 208 13
6 6030 Grethe Knop MCG 46 38 46 37 43 0 210 12
7 25144 Jess Kristensen RIK 50 47 43 43 42 0 225 11
8 18022 Jan Rasmussen SIF 52 49 44 47 43 0 235 10
9 18019 Egon Berg SIF 49 45 47 45 52 0 238 9

10 0 Jan Petersen OMC 46 56 43 47 48 0 240 8
11 1020 Sonja Kristensen OMC 46 54 47 45 49 0 241 7
11 0 Rita Andreasen OMC 57 49 47 39 49 0 241 7
13 1015 Kaj Christensen OMC 54 49 48 40 51 0 242 5
13 25034 Thor Christensen RIK 51 49 41 50 51 0 242 5
13 6031 Kaj Knop MCG 49 48 41 55 49 0 242 5
16 18020 Anna Lise Berg SIF 54 59 55 52 48 0 268 2
17 4033 Ulla Jørgensen RMK 47 59 55 52 56 0 269 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


	B-.pdf
	C-.pdf
	Race.pdf

